South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 09:38:27 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3816 General Bill, By Quinn, H. Brown, B.D. Cain, Cato, C.D. Chamblee, Cooper, Dantzler, Davenport, Easterday,
Fair, Fleming, R.C. Fulmer, H.M. Hallman, Haskins, R.J. Herdklotz, T.E. Huff, Hutson, Kelley, Klauber, Knotts, Koon,
Law, L.H. Limbaugh, Littlejohn, Mason, Meacham, Rice, Riser, Robinson, Seithel, Sharpe, Simrill, D. Smith, R. Smith,
Stille, Tripp, Trotter, Vaughn, D.C. Waldrop, Walker, C.C. Wells, Whatley, Witherspoon, S.S. Wofford, D.A. Wright and
Young-Brickell

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 10-1-173 so as to require all portraits, flags,
banners, monuments, statues, and plaques which may be removed from the State House during renovations to their original
location when the State House is reoccupied and provide that the location of these items must not be changed unless
approved by an Act passed by the General Assembly.

03/16/95
03/16/95
03/22/95
03/29/95
03/30/95

03/30/95
03/30/95
04/05/95
04/05/95

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-4

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-28

Read second time HJ-22

Objection by Rep. Govan, Kennedy, White, Scott, Howard, Anderson, Breeland, McMahand, L.
Whipper, Hines, Clyburn, Williams, Inabinett, LIoyd, T. Brown, Cave, Moody-Lawrence, Byrd &
Neal HJ-11

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-39

Roll call Yeas-82 Nays-30 HJ-39

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11

Page 1 of 1



