## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 09:38:27 am

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3816 General Bill, By Quinn, H. Brown, B.D. Cain, Cato, C.D. Chamblee, Cooper, Dantzler, Davenport, Easterday, Fair, Fleming, R.C. Fulmer, H.M. Hallman, Haskins, R.J. Herdklotz, T.E. Huff, Hutson, Kelley, Klauber, Knotts, Koon, Law, L.H. Limbaugh, Littlejohn, Mason, Meacham, Rice, Riser, Robinson, Seithel, Sharpe, Simrill, D. Smith, R. Smith, Stille, Tripp, Trotter, Vaughn, D.C. Waldrop, Walker, C.C. Wells, Whatley, Witherspoon, S.S. Wofford, D.A. Wright and Young-Brickell

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 10-1-173 so as to require all portraits, flags, banners, monuments, statues, and plaques which may be removed from the State House during renovations to their original location when the State House is reoccupied and provide that the location of these items must not be changed unless approved by an Act passed by the General Assembly.

03/16/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3
03/16/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-4
03/22/95	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-28
03/29/95	House	Read second time HJ-22
03/30/95	House	Objection by Rep. Govan, Kennedy, White, Scott, Howard, Anderson, Breeland, McMahand, L.
		Whipper, Hines, Clyburn, Williams, Inabinett, Lloyd, T. Brown, Cave, Moody-Lawrence, Byrd &
		Neal HJ-11
03/30/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-39
03/30/95	House	Roll call Yeas-82 Nays-30 HJ-39
04/05/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
04/05/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11